5/8/2013

logid LastName

400 LODGE
401 STRAZDA

Totals:

Drawer

$42.80

$136.96

$179.76

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LO

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($38.45) ($151.70) 10

$0.00  ($1,053.79) ($10.00) 51

($1,092.24) ($161.70) 61

Handle

$232.95

$1,200.75

$1,433.70

Net Handle

$81.25

$1,190.75

$1,272.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

12

83

95



