5/8/2013 Drawer Report LO

logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Paids/Voids	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets	
					QRace						
400 LODGE	\$42.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$38.45)	(\$151.70)	10	\$232.95	\$81.25	\$0.00	12	
401 STRAZDA	\$136.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,053.79)	(\$10.00)	51	\$1,200.75	\$1,190.75	\$0.00	83	
Totals:	\$179.76			(\$1,092.24)	(\$161.70)	61	\$1,433.70	\$1,272.00		95	